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Outcome:

1 Contribute to the institutional strengthening of the Latin American countries to strengthen and accelerate

g capacities to facilitate digital competencies for productive sectors in the conjuncture of the pandemic.

TC RF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Strengthening of the advanced digital competencies in the productive sector

Outputs

1.1 Diagnostics and assessments

completed

1.2 Individuals Trained

1.3 Process evaluations conducted

Output Description

Diagnostic for
understanding how to
assist growth of digital
competencies

Number of individuals
trained in a coding
bootcamp program

Determine reflectivity
of results

2 Adaptation and strengthening of virtual tertiary education

Outputs

2.1 Regional policy dialogues organized

2.2 Strategies designed

2.3 Webinars delivered

Other Cost

Total Cost

l?’{: RF Indicator

Output Description

University regional
dialogue is held with
new participants

Strategy design for
recommendations
based on tele
education

meetings carried out
pertaining to
knowledge transfer
between universities

? Standard Oulput Indicator

Unit of Measure Baseline

Diagnostics (#)

Individuals (#)

Evaluation Final
Report (#)

Unit of Measure Baseline

Events (#)

Strategies (#)

Webinars (#)

Baseline Year

2020

2020

2020

Baseline Year

2020

2020

2020

Means of verification

Recommendation report
for public sector

Recommendation report
for public sector

Final report

Means of verification

Final Report

Final Report

Final Report

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2020

2020

Physical Progress

2021

2022
1 0
1 0
10 10
10 10
0 1
0 1

Physical Progress

2021

2022
5 5
5 5
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1

EOP

20

20

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2020

2020

2020

Financial Progress

2021
15000

15000

37500

37500

2022

37500

37500

10000

10000

Financial Progress

2021
7500

7500

90000

90000

7500

7500

2021

$157,500.00
$157,500.00

2022
7500

7500

7500

7500

2022

$62,500.00
$62,500.00

EOP
15000

15000

75000

75000

10000

10000

EOP
15000

15000

90000

90000

15000

15000

Total Cost

$220,000.00
$220,000.00

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Fund

INS

INS

INS

Fund

INS

INS

INS

Flags

Flags



